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SERMON INDEX NOTEP(X)K :jH2

J 201. Paul Says "Gocxlbye"to the Elders of
the Church at Ephesus, Acts 20:17-38

2. Why Send for a Pastor? Acts 10:29
3. Missing the Final Hymn, Mt. 26:30
4. Why We Say "Trinity" 2 Cor 13:14
5. Superior Obligations of Christians, Mt 5:47
6. Living Near The End of Time, I Pet 4:7-11
7. !he Responsibility of a Watchman, Ezek 3:16-21
8. To Dream God's Possible Dream, Acts 2:17-18
9. T.he~Pathway to Peace, In 14:27; Phil 4:7

J di0. rtle' Blessings of Religious Liberty, Lev 25: 10
Gal 5:1.13

11. The Lord of the Harvest, Mt. 9:38
12. Rejoicing Angels and Rejoicing Christians
13. Down the Road to Bethlehem
14. With Christ You Can, Phil 4:13
15. :the Unchanging Christ, Heb. 13:8
16. lh'e Myth of the Good Old Days, Job 29:1-10
17. Turning the World Upside Down, Acts 17:6
18. A Healthy Church in a Sick World,

Jer 30:10,12-13, 15-17; Hos 14:4; Isa 1:5-7
19. Our Supreme Task, Mt 28:18-20; Rom 10:8-15

)220. ~Lord of the Harvest, Mt 9:38
21. ~ Lure of Yesterday, Gal 2:11-21 and

Phil 3:13-14.
22. Memorial Svc Message for Virginia White,

1-9-92
23. Love's Incompatibi·lities, I In 3:17-18;

4:18; 4:20; 5:2
24 . ..kBalm in Gilead, Jer 8:22
25. Xfle Redemptive Fellowship, Lk 6:12-16
26 . .:rt;te Fine Art of Loving Yourself Properly,

Mk 12:31
27. Jihe Privilege and Responsibilities of

Individual Interpretation of Scripture,
. Luke 24:27,32,45; Acts 8:26-35

28. SECTION o~ Studies in Philippians
29. SECTION qn Studies in I Corinthians
~(), .q Shou-j&(-e. T¢ C. 'f Co N 1"11. iJ:13
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1 Corinthians, Studies in (Sp Section)
Balm in Gilead, A
Blessings of Religious Liberty, The
Down the Road to Bethlehem
Fine Art of Loving Yourself Properly, The Mk 12:31
Healthy Church in a Sick World, A Jer 30:10-13
Living Near The End of Time 1 Pet 4:7-11
Lord of the Harvest. The flit 9: 38
Lord of the Harvest, The Mt 9: 38
Love's Incompatibilities 1 In 3:17-18
Lure of Yesterday, The Gal 2:11-21
Memorial Svc for Virginia White
Missing the Final Hymn Nt 26:30
Myth of the Good Old Days, The Job 29:1-10
Our Supreme Task Ht 28: 18- 20
Pathway to Peace, TlIe In 14: 27
Paul Says "Goodbye" to the Elders of Eph Acts 20:17-38
Phi Iippians, Studies in (Sp Section) Phil
Privilege & Resp of Iodiv Interp of Scri Acts 8:26-35
Redemptive Fellowship, The Lk 6:12-16
Rejoicing Angels and Rejoicing Christian~
Responsibility of a Watchman, The Ezek 3:16-21
Superior ObI igat ions of Christ ians Mt 5: 47
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Turning the World Upside Down Acts 17:6
Unchanging Christ, The Heh 13:8
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